

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2972 OF 2007

MUNICIPAL CORPN. OF DELHI  
VERSUS

Appellant (s)

J.P. SAINI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for withdrawal and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C)	NO.	17964	of	2010;	SLP(C)	NO.	18062	of	2010
SLP(C)	NO.	18063	of	2010;	SLP(C)	NO.	18066	of	2010
SLP(C)	NO.	18145	of	2010;	SLP(C)	NO.	18153	of	2010
SLP(C)	NO.	18183	of	2010;	SLP(C)	NO.	18184	of	2010
SLP(C)	NO.	18185	of	2010;	SLP(C)	NO.	18209	of	2010
SLP(C)	NO.	22512	of	2010					

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/08/2011 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravi Shanker Prasad, Sr. Adv.(mentioned)  
Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.  
  
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.  
  
Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, Adv.  
  
Respondent-In-Person  
  
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.  
  
Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not today.

( Ravi P. Verma ) ( M.S. Negi )  
AR-cum-PS Court Master